

Town of Perry Hauge Historic District Park Heritage Circle Fundraising Paver Order Form

The Heritage Circle is open to anyone. By purchasing a paver, you will join others who over the years have helped support the protection and preservation of the Hauge Log Church Historic site. The Heritage Circle will include pavers inscribed with names and messages honoring individuals, families, veterans, organizations, and those who have cherished this place as well as those who might never have seen it. There are five sizes available at corresponding levels of donation.

6-inch x 6-inch paver accommodating 3 lines of text and a maximum of 8 characters per line.
6-inch x 12-inch paver accommodating 3 lines of text and a maximum of 16 characters per line.
12-inch x 12-inch paver accommodating 7 lines of text and a maximum of 16 characters per line.
18-inch x 12-inch paver accommodating 7 lines of text with a maximum of 24 characters per line.
18-inch x 18-inch paver accommodating 10 lines of text with a maximum of 24 characters per line.
PLEASE NOTE: SPACES AND PUNCTUATION COUNT AS CHARACTERS.

Please indicate which size paver you would like to order by marking the corresponding box and completing all the information below. Please complete one order form per paver. There is a limited number of pavers available to construct the Heritage Circle. Please reserve your paver by placing an order <u>At your earliest convenience</u>. <u>Construction of the circle was completed in spring of 2022, but we will be taking new paver orders on an on-going basis, and then we will add any new paver into the circle as they come in.</u>



Please make all checks payable to the:Friends of The Parks of Perry Township.Please mail all checks and order forms to:Friends of The Parks of Perry Township

c/o Larry Price, Treasurer 1004 State Road 78 Mt. Horeb, WI 53572

Charitable contributions received by the Town of Perry as part of fundraising associated with the Heritage Circle will be used in their entirety to help retire the debt incurred by the Town to create the Historic District Park that surrounds and protects the Historic Site. All donations are tax-deductible. The Town will review paver submissions for approval.

For all inquiries regarding the fundraising pavers please call Mick Klein Kennedy at (608) 843-3297 or reach him by email at mick@wisconsinlandscapes.com.

Purchaser		Date	
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone	Email		